LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN KYU CADETTES (ORANGE A
MARRON)

Epreuves
-44 L 4
(+20pts) DELAHAYE Noemie (54, GRE) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
4 LITAIZE Johanna (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
-48 -
T (+20pts) LITAIZE Justine (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
5 HAOUSSINE Lina (54, GRE) CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO
'52 v
(+40pts) DEMAN Noemie (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES
(+30pts) OUMEDDOUR Ibtihel (54, GRE) CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO
W @s0pts) FELLER Lucie (54, GRE) HAUCOURT JUDO
NC RUBERT Julie (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO



(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

BETTACHE Rihem (54, GRE )

BALLE Eve (54, GRE)

DEFRAIN Chloe (54, GRE)

-63
MOUROUX Philippine (54, GRE)
LOURDEL Eva (54, GRE)
BOUCHE Nina (54, GRE)

-70

MOUROUX Camille (54, GRE)

VANBELLE Maylis (54, GRE)

GUILLAUME Sarah (54, GRE)

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

J.C.SEICHANAIS

J.C.BACCARAT

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54



